
2012-2013 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 32 Schools in League--6th Grade (59 Schools)

Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 168*1
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 155*2
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 152 3
University Elementary School            Bloomington 151 4
Southside Elementary School             Columbus 149 5
Westchester Intermediate School         Chesterton 145 6
Zionsville West Middle School           Whitestown 145 6
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School               Carmel 144 8
Riverside Intermediate School           Fishers 144 8
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 143 10
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 142 11
Schmucker Middle School                 Mishawaka 140 12
Canterbury School                       Fort Wayne 139 13
Northridge Middle School                Middlebury 139 13
Batesville Middle School                Batesville 138 15
Center Grove Middle School Central      Greenwood 138 15
Sand Creek Intermediate School          Fishers 138 15
Thomas Jefferson Middle School          Valparaiso 137 18
Adams Central Middle School             Monroe 136 19
Twin Branch Elem. School                Mishawaka 136 19
Blair Pointe School                     Peru 131 21
Clark Middle School                     Saint John 130 22
Galveston ES                            Galveston 129 23
Manchester Intermediate School          Laketon 129 23
NorthWood Middle School                 Wakarusa 129 23
Norwell Middle School                   Ossian 129 23
Frontier Elem. School                   Brookston 128 27
Northwestern Elem. Sch                  Kokomo 127 28
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 125 29
Carroll Elem. School                    Flora 124 30
Kankakee Valley Middle School           Wheatfield 124 30
Millersburg Elem. School                Millersburg 124 30

School TownRank Score

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Student
Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 35*1 Alex L
Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 34*2 Nathan H
Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 34*2 Konwoo K
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33 4 Ethan K
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 33 4 Erick T
Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 33 4 Rachel Z
Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 32 7 Andy B
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 32 7 Chelsea C
University Elementary School            Bloomington 32 7 Erik D
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 32 7 Camille M
Canterbury School                       Fort Wayne 32 7 Samuel W
Batesville Middle School                Batesville 31 12 Adam B
University Elementary School            Bloomington 31 12 Harilaos D
Riverside Intermediate School           Fishers 31 12 Aaron F
Southside Elementary School             Columbus 31 12 Josh J
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 31 12 Jae K
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 31 12 Chris P
Zionsville West Middle School           Whitestown 30 18 Mateo A
Southside Elementary School             Columbus 30 18 Maggie B
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 30 18 Joseph D
Westchester Intermediate School         Chesterton 30 18 Al D

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML
Zionsville West Middle School           Whitestown 30 18 Sarah H
University Elementary School            Bloomington 30 18 Jeremy K
Southside Elementary School             Columbus 30 18 Benjamin L
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 30 18 Sage M
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School               Carmel 30 18 Keaton M
Riverside Intermediate School           Fishers 30 18 Jedryn S
ABC-Stewart School                      Columbus 30 18 Juli S
Sand Creek Intermediate School          Fishers 30 18 George S
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 30 18 Trey T
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 30 18 Austin Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

Regional Standings

Adams, Allen, Carroll, Cass, Elkhart, Huntington, Lagrange, Marshall, Miami, St Joseph, Tippecanoe, Wabash, Wells, White

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 168 1
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 152 2
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 142 3
Schmucker Middle School                 Mishawaka 140 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 35Alex L1
Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 34Nathan H2
Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 34Konwoo K2
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 33Erick T4
Happy Hollow School                     West Lafayette 33Rachel Z4

Bartholomew, Dearborn, Fayette, Jackson, Jefferson, Johnson, Monroe, Ripley, Vigo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 155 1
University Elementary School            Bloomington 151 2
Southside Elementary School             Columbus 149 3
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 143 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33Ethan K1
University Elementary School            Bloomington 32Erik D2
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 32Camille M2
Batesville Middle School                Batesville 31Adam B4
University Elementary School            Bloomington 31Harilaos D4
Southside Elementary School             Columbus 31Josh J4
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 31Jae K4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

Regional Standings

Boone, Delaware, Hamilton, Henry, Howard, Marion, Montgomery, Wayne

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Zionsville West Middle School           Whitestown 145*1
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School               Carmel 144 2
Riverside Intermediate School           Fishers 144 2
Sand Creek Intermediate School          Fishers 138 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Riverside Intermediate School           Fishers 31Aaron F1
Zionsville West Middle School           Whitestown 30Mateo A2
Zionsville West Middle School           Whitestown 30Sarah H2
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School               Carmel 30Keaton M2
Riverside Intermediate School           Fishers 30Jedryn S2
Sand Creek Intermediate School          Fishers 30George S2

Jasper, La Porte, Lake, Porter

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Westchester Intermediate School         Chesterton 145*1
Thomas Jefferson Middle School          Valparaiso 137 2
Clark Middle School                     Saint John 130 3
Kankakee Valley Middle School           Wheatfield 124 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Westchester Intermediate School         Chesterton 30Al D1
Westchester Intermediate School         Chesterton 29Roman C2
Westchester Intermediate School         Chesterton 29Nick H2
Westchester Intermediate School         Chesterton 29Ainsley J2
Thomas Jefferson Middle School          Valparaiso 29Max K2

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 27 Schools in League--7th Grade (39 Schools)

Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 167*1
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 147*2
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 137 3
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 135 4
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 134 5
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 128 6
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 125 7
Fishers JHS                             Fishers 125 7
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 124 9
Center Grove Middle School Central      Greenwood 123 10
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 121 11
Tuttle Middle School                    Crawfordsville 121 11
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School               Carmel 120 13
Sunman-Dearborn Middle Sch              St. Leon 120 13
NorthWood Middle School                 Wakarusa 119 15
St. Matthew School                      South Bend 119 15
Northridge Middle School                Middlebury 118 17
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 117 18
Jackson Creek Middle School             Bloomington 116 19
Thomas Jefferson Middle School          Valparaiso 115 20
New Prairie Middle School               New Carlisle 113 21
Fairfield Jr-Sr HS                      Goshen 112 22
Batesville Middle School                Batesville 111 23
Kankakee Valley Middle School           Wheatfield 109 24
Schmucker Middle School                 Mishawaka 108 25
Clark Middle School                     Saint John 104 26
Orchard School                          Indianapolis 97 27

School TownRank Score

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Student
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 35*1 Anthony W
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 34*2 John D
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33 3 Patrick M
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33 3 Jeremy R
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 32 5 Nathania C
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 32 5 Paaras K
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 32 5 Benjamin S
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 31 8 John K
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 30 9 Dylan E
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 30 9 Athreya S
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 30 9 Luke U
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 29 12 Michael B
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 29 12 Shyama S
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 28 14 Lauren E
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 28 14 Jakob K
Fishers JHS                             Fishers 28 14 David R
New Prairie Middle School               New Carlisle 28 14 Camryn R
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 28 14 Freddy Z
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 27 19 Tim G
St. Matthew School                      South Bend 27 19 Alyssa G
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 27 19 Zachary K
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 27 19 Helena P
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 27 19 Lauren S
New Prairie Middle School               New Carlisle 26 24 Riley B
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School               Carmel 26 24 Mary G
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 26 24 Sarah H
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 26 24 Brayden I
Center Grove Middle School Central      Greenwood 26 24 Samuel J
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 26 24 Connie L
Tuttle Middle School                    Crawfordsville 26 24 Stephen L
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 26 24 Zack N
Northridge Middle School                Middlebury 26 24 Garrett R
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 26 24 August S
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 26 24 Murtaza S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML
Center Grove Middle School Central      Greenwood 26 24 Wilson S
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 26 24 Isaiah V
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 26 24 Laura Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML

Regional Standings

Adams, Allen, Carroll, Cass, Elkhart, Huntington, Lagrange, Marshall, Miami, St Joseph, Tippecanoe, Wabash, Wells, White

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 147 1
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 137 2
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 135 3
NorthWood Middle School                 Wakarusa 119 4
St. Matthew School                      South Bend 119 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 32Nathania C1
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 32Benjamin S1
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 31John K3
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 30Dylan E4
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 30Athreya S4

Bartholomew, Dearborn, Fayette, Jackson, Jefferson, Johnson, Monroe, Ripley, Vigo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 167 1
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 125 2
Center Grove Middle School Central      Greenwood 123 3
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 121 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 35Anthony W1
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 34John D2
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33Patrick M3
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33Jeremy R3

Boone, Delaware, Hamilton, Henry, Howard, Marion, Montgomery, Wayne

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 134*1
Fishers JHS                             Fishers 125 2
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 124 3
Tuttle Middle School                    Crawfordsville 121 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 30Luke U1
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 29Michael B2
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 28Lauren E3
Fishers JHS                             Fishers 28David R3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML

Regional Standings

Jasper, La Porte, Lake, Porter

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 128*1
Thomas Jefferson Middle School          Valparaiso 115 2
New Prairie Middle School               New Carlisle 113 3
Kankakee Valley Middle School           Wheatfield 109 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 28Jakob K1
New Prairie Middle School               New Carlisle 28Camryn R1
New Prairie Middle School               New Carlisle 26Riley B3
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 25Eric A4
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 25Abigail K4
Thomas Jefferson Middle School          Valparaiso 25Joey L4
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 25Nolan P4
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 25Jared Y4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (38 Schools)

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 162*1
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 158*2
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 148 3
Northridge Middle School                Middlebury 145 4
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 144 5
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 142 6
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 137 7
Discovery Middle School                 Granger 136 8
Kesling Middle School                   La Porte 134 9
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 133 10
Fishers JHS                             Fishers 133 10
St. Matthew School                      South Bend 133 10
Schmucker Middle School                 Mishawaka 130 13
Sunman-Dearborn Middle Sch              St. Leon 128 14
Center Grove Middle School Central      Greenwood 123 15
Fairfield Jr-Sr HS                      Goshen 123 15
NorthWood Middle School                 Wakarusa 123 15
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 123 15
Thomas Jefferson Middle School          Valparaiso 123 15
Batesville Middle School                Batesville 121 20
Center Grove Middle Sch. North          Greenwood 121 20
Jackson Creek Middle School             Bloomington 119 22
Orchard School                          Indianapolis 118 23
Clark Middle School                     Saint John 116 24
Crestview Middle School                 Huntington 116 24
Kankakee Valley Middle School           Wheatfield 114 26
Southport Middle School                 Indianapolis 114 26
Tuttle Middle School                    Crawfordsville 114 26
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School               Carmel 113 29
Boston Middle School                    La Porte 107 30

School TownRank Score

Top 29 Students in League--8th Grade

Student
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 35*1 Agustin G
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 34*2 Arjun R
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33 3 Amit C
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 33 3 Randy K
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33 3 Julie L
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 32 6 Yi Fei H
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 32 6 Claudia L
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 31 8 Jarvis F
Northridge Middle School                Middlebury 31 8 Sam G
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 31 8 Meg I
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 31 8 Chaman K
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 31 8 Linus L
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 31 8 Clara S
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 30 14 Ben A
Northridge Middle School                Middlebury 30 14 Ross K
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 30 14 Rai K
St. Matthew School                      South Bend 30 14 Methan R
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 30 14 Keagan W
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 30 14 Nastya Y
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 29 20 Billy B
Northridge Middle School                Middlebury 29 20 James D
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 29 20 Grant H
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 29 20 Teja K
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 29 20 James K
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 29 20 Carl L
Center Grove Middle School Central      Greenwood 29 20 Megan L
Kesling Middle School                   La Porte 29 20 Alex M
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 29 20 Sean N
Fishers JHS                             Fishers 29 20 Josh R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML

Regional Standings

Adams, Allen, Carroll, Cass, Elkhart, Huntington, Lagrange, Marshall, Miami, St Joseph, Tippecanoe, Wabash, Wells, White

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 162 1
Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 148 2
Northridge Middle School                Middlebury 145 3
East Tipp Middle School                 Lafayette 137 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Klondike Middle School                  West Lafayette 35Agustin G1
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 34Arjun R2
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 33Randy K3
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 32Yi Fei H4
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS                 West Lafayette 32Claudia L4

Bartholomew, Dearborn, Fayette, Jackson, Jefferson, Johnson, Monroe, Ripley, Vigo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 158 1
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 144 2
Sunman-Dearborn Middle Sch              St. Leon 128 3
Center Grove Middle School Central      Greenwood 123 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33Amit C1
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 33Julie L1
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 31Jarvis F3
Seymour Middle School                   Seymour 31Meg I3
Honey Creek Mid. School                 Terre Haute 31Chaman K3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML

Regional Standings

Boone, Delaware, Hamilton, Henry, Howard, Marion, Montgomery, Wayne

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 142*1
Fishers JHS                             Fishers 133 2
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 123 3
Orchard School                          Indianapolis 118 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 29Billy B1
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 29Sean N1
Fishers JHS                             Fishers 29Josh R1
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 28Eli K4
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 28Ryan L4
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 28Matt O4
St. Louis de Montfort School            Fishers 28Hugh R4
Riverside Junior High School            Fishers 28Evan V4

Jasper, La Porte, Lake, Porter

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Kesling Middle School                   La Porte 134*1
Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 133 2
Thomas Jefferson Middle School          Valparaiso 123 3
Clark Middle School                     Saint John 116 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Chesterton Middle School                Chesterton 30Keagan W1
Kesling Middle School                   La Porte 29Alex M2
Kesling Middle School                   La Porte 28Bree W3
Kesling Middle School                   La Porte 27Sergio G4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


